DrainAce™
Polyethylene Pump Stations
DrainAce Polyethylene Pump Stations �for sewer,
effluent and stormwater combine �a heavy duty
polyethylene pit with a wide �range of pumps to
provide a prefabricated �pumping station solution for
many uses.
Polyethylene is a resilient light-weight material with

DrainAce
Polyethylene stormwater & drainage stations
Pump specifications
Model  Type Power
(kw)
Current
(A)
Voltage
(V)
Outlet
(mm)
ø Solids
(mm)
GPD32-25 Drainage 0.25 1.9 240 32 10
GPD32-55 Drainage 0.55 3.6 240 32 10
GPV40-75 Vortex 0.75 4.8 240 40 40
GPV40-110 Vortex 1.1 6.9 240 40 40
GPV50-110 Vortex 1.1 7.8 240 50 50
GPV50-111 Vortex 1.1 6.9 240 50 50
GPV65-180 Vortex 1.8 11.6 240 65 60
GPV80-150 Vortex 1.5 13.0 240 80 60
GPV50-180 Vortex 1.8 4.1 415 50 40
GPV65-200 Vortex 2.0 4.6 415 65 60
GPV80-220 Vortex 2.2 6.5 415 80 65
GPV80-300 Vortex 3.0 7.5 415 80 65
GPV100-550 Vortex 5.5 12.3 415 100 80
GPV100-750 Vortex 7.5 16.5 415 100 80
Pit specifications
Pit
model
Capacity